
附件1          

2020年骨干教师市级研修培训名额分配表
	县区
	中小学
	小学
	幼儿园
	总计

	
	信息技术
	美术
	心理健康
	教务主任
	教科室主任
	语文
	学前教育
	

	金安区
	8
	8
	7
	8
	8
	9
	9
	57

	裕安区
	8
	8
	7
	8
	8
	8
	9
	56

	叶集区
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	4
	4
	23

	霍邱县
	7
	7
	7
	8
	9
	9
	8
	55

	金寨县
	6
	6
	7
	7
	7
	7
	7
	47

	霍山县
	6
	5
	6
	5
	5
	5
	6
	38

	舒城县
	7
	7
	7
	8
	9
	7
	7
	52

	开发区
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	4

	六安一中
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	2

	六安二中
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	2

	六安一中东校区
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	六安二中河西校区
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	2

	六安中学
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	2

	皖西中学
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	2

	皋城中学
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	2

	轻工中学
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	2

	特殊教育中心
	
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	2

	合 计
	50
	50
	50
	50
	50
	50
	50
	350


